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Offeror Contact Phone Email Info
innoSoul, Inc. Baswa Shaker 518‐400‐0425 shaker@innosoul.com Baswa Shaker

518-400-0425
www.innosoul.com
innoSoul, Inc. (An IBM Partner Company)
NY Minority and Woman Owned Business 
Enterprise (MWBE)
24 Fairfield Ave, Albany NY 12205 Fax: 206-666-
1776

Great Northern 
Consulting Mitch Tucker 614‐419‐4458 mitch.tucker@gnorth.com Mitch Tucker

Senior Account Executive
614 419-4458   Mobile
614 890-9999 x112  Office
mitch.tucker@gnorth.com

Great Northern Consulting, LLC
200 E. Campus View Blvd.
  Suite 200
Columbus, OH  43235

Ladlas Prince Amos Ajani 248‐875‐3409 Amos.O.Ajani@ladlasprince.com Amos Ajani,
CICA, CISA, CISM, BS7799‐2; ISO/IEC 27001 Auditor

Founder & President
Ladlas Prince
with offices in 
Frederick, MD, Columbus, OH, & Pontiac, MI
Tel: +1-248-875-3409
eFax: +1-209-433-2504
www.ladlasprince.com
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CAI Innovation and 
Technology Center Brad Driscoll 302‐562‐0062 brad_driscoll@compaid.com

Brad Driscoll

Client Representative, CAI
CAI Innovation and Technology Center

500 Creek View Road
Newark, DE  19711
Mobile – 302.562.0062
Email – brad_driscoll@compaid.com

Systems 
Technology Group, 
Inc. (STG) Shanta Santapraka 586‐713‐2324 shanta@stgit.com

Shanta Santaprakash
Sr. Vic President & Chief Client Partner
Desk 586‐713‐2324
www.stgit.com

Accenture David B. Andrews 919‐349‐2276 david.b.andrews@accenture.com


